9K Series: Heavy Duty Cylindrical Locks
BEST: Setting the Standard for Security
Install the BEST. And keep the rest.
The 9K is durable, safe and easy to install. And now, it accommodates Schlage,
Sargent, Yale and Corbin Russwin cores. So just about everyone can keep their
key systems and still have the BEST. Easy choice.
REMARKABLY DURABLE
Tested to exceed 10 times the BHMA

For questions about ordering and to be sure you get the right configuration
for your needs, contact your BEST dormakaba sales representative.
How to Order: 9K Heavy-Duty Levers
*  Six-pin cylinder in Schlage “C” included with 0B, KA and KD options. Must specify “6” for core housing.
**  Cylinder not included with OEM options. “0” must be specified for core housing.
***  Only available on D rose; not available for 9K stand-alone electronic products or IDH Max.
9K3 6 AB 15 D STK 626 KD
Backset Core
Housing
Function
Code Lever Trim
Style
Strike
Package
Standard
Finish Options
9K3 – 2 3/4”
9K4 – 3 3/4”
9K5 – 5”
0 – keyless
functions or
competitive
cylinder (IC
and non-IC)
6 – 6 pin
non-IC
cylinder
AB – entrance
D – storeroom
R – classroom
etc.
14 – curved
15 – return
contour angle
return
16 – curved
no return
C – 3”
D –
3 1/2”
STK –
standard
S3 – ANSI
605
606